
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

DABIŅŠ Raivo
Rait Jansen
UŠVILS Kristaps
KINENS Toms
BAKIS Kristaps
Gevin Peet
Kristers Svilo
BERGMANIS Oskars
GROSTINS Edmunds
TIKUMS Elmars
SIMSON Gabriel
Roberts Binovskis
Evita Tikuma
Raido Turner
PUCENS Kristaps
BITE Dāvis
Toms Roberts
ERMANSONS Lauris
KULIKAUSKAS Robertas
Atis Gromovs
PUCENS Matiss
Emils Vaitekuns



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Tomass Veveris
Mantvydas Ralys
LICIS Atis
Vitolnieks Kaspars
ZONBERGS Sandris
Egle Edvards
Karlis Berzins
Martins Sjanita
Baumanis Kaspars
Girts Valdmanis
Kristians JAKOVLEVS
Kristers KUDLIS
Romet Gregory Subi
AIZDERDZIS Lauris
Tommi Makinen
PIKK Karli
FREIJS Renars
Vilkaitis Reinis
Janis VEILANDS
Karlis KLIEMANIS
Patriks Gromovs
Kaspars KVANTS



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Valts ZAĶIS
Lukins Ronalds
Rihards Aišpurs
STRUZA Sandis
STEPANOVS Mareks
Andris Sveise
DEMESENKOVS Edgars
GROSS Gatis
Agnis Nimands
Peteris Duka
HUNS Kristaps
SARKANIS Santis
Pucens Armands
Voldemars Kalve
Elvis Jansons
BALTIŅŠ Kristaps
Patisons Edgars
RACINSKIS Ralfs
RACINSKIS Renars
Niks Grugulis
NIMANDS Bruno
Arturs Stiebrins



67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

BORHARDS Rudolfs
MELGAILIS Armands
Roberts Auseklis
Vanags Roberts
PUCENS Martins
GAIDIS Zigaars
RIBENS Peteris
MASPANS Rihards
Miks Malnieks
Einars Berze
Janis MEDVEDJEVS
Karlis VITOLS
Rihards Sprogis
Konstantins Jekimovs
Sivars Roberts
Nauris Metums
Gatis Abelitis
Uldis STANKEVIČS
Irmantas Buivydas
BRANICKIS Roberts
Nikita Kuznecovs
Daniel Ungurs



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

DZENIS Helmuts
JONIKAS Eimantas
SOSTAKS Karlis
AASAVELT Karl – Hans
POLIS Jānis
Titas JAKUBICKAS
Valters Ozolins
Reinis Freijs
BOGDANOVS Kaspars
Daniels Jānis Justs
Kaspars Bite
Rainers Līcis – Līcītis
AUGUSTONIS Ignas
Policans Madars
Eduards BALODIS
Nauris PLAVINS
PRIEDE Viesturs
Kaspars GERTNERS
Markuss Lauvensteins
Raivo Sulcs
Ricards ABAKUMOVS
Gatis Zīle



111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

Egidijus KACERAUSKAS
Mario Kaunis
VAITKUNAS Ramunas
ZAGURSKIS Pijus
Rebase Kevin
Samir Foch
Kristaps Delins
Imants Ratnieks
Edgars Birznieks
MARTINOVS Ingars
BEIKMANIS Roberts
Maksis Alens
Sander Moks
VIZULIS Uldis
Kaspars Krastiņš
Davis Dankers
Daniels Jānis Bērziņš
RAIE Hugo
Rustelis Justinas
Marks Janis Maizitis
LOCS Ivo
Peteris Supe



133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

HIMICS Arturs
Karl Oskar Oja
Poskus Toms
Artis Veldre
Liners Laizāns
Valdur Komp
SALINS Atvars
Emil LEPP
Toms SKULTE
Villu SARV
Mārtiņš Metums
TAMM Rait
Denijs Silders
ABELE Kristaps
Aleks Lesk
Alekss MUSPERTS
Andi Jaaska
ANDRIUSA Sostak
ANDRULIS Jokubas
DADZĪTIS Dinars
ASTERION Gerard
Augustas Ivoska



155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.

Aurimas Buteikis
BERZE Maris
Deksnis Ronalds
Edgars Balodis
Eduards Kirsis
Gevin Milpak
Gricius Vytautas
Hans Kristen Leet
Henrijs Cernavskis
HUNS Mareks
IGAVENS Arturs
IGAVENS Ralfs
Jansons Rolands
Jekabsons Edvards
Jody Cleenwerck
Joosep Ralf Nogene
KALNINS Kristaps
Kārlis Dzenītis
Karlis Kalns
Kārlis Kipsts
Kaspars Bertelsons
Kennet Rosenberg



177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.

Kert Rohtjarv
Kezberis Kristers
Kristaps Filipovs
Kristers Zagatins
KRUMINS Ritvars
Kukulis Kristers
LAPINSKAS Remigijus
Lasinskas Deividas
Leons Sutra
Lukins Matiss
Markuss Augustovskis
Martins Iesalnieks
Merlis Rand
Mikus Stagis
Nauris Linde
ORNIKS Raivis
RAHUMEEL Andre
Ralfs Gailis
Ricards Gothardsons
Robert Trofimov
Sander Palu
SAULE Aivars



199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.

Sendija Štrausa
Silver Joffert
Silver Ool
Tapins Karlis
Tauri Kure
Tomass Randa
UISKA DEMCUKS Alans
Uldis Stipnieks
Valters Tabuns
Vāravs Kristers
VICIUNAS Justas
Viktors Bresle
Villus Saitenis
Vilnis OLEHNO
Zagars Dainis
Zaharans Uvis
ZIEMELIS Arvis
Zigmars Ronis
Roberts Grošs
ANDREJEVS Mareks
Renars Vagulis
Māris Benfelds



221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.

Ģirts Kļava 
Kārlis Emsiņš
Niks Kevins Markitāns
Ivars Grošus
Dzintars Kunce
Jugans Armands
Gabrāns Kristers
Gabrāns Vilnis
Renārs Einbergs
Kļava Ģirts Juniors
Uldis Gailītis
Ronalds Leja
Gustavs Skreija
Dairis Smelters
Eriks Bite
Matīss Kārlis Dreimanis
Tomass Pētersons
Rimants Vērzemnieks
Edžus Jumītis
Jānis Vanags
Edmunds GRAKAUSKIS
Benjamin Hunton



243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
309.

Benjamin Hunton
KLIEMANIS Krists
Dāvis Roscenkovs
Jēkabs Bukšs
Radzevičs Renards

Kārlis Kirikovs


